
RUBIX ENGINEERING – 31 rue de la Baume – 75008 PARIS – France 
+33 (0)1 44 86 08 10 - aftersale-rubix-engineering@rubix-group.com

www.giss.com 

TECHNICAL DATASHEET 

Update: 17/05/2021 

PARKA EOLE’R 4 IN 1 PARKA + WIND CHEATER + JACKET + VEST 
Item # EAN Product 

Description 
4x1 foul weather high visibility garment
Sizes S, M, L ,XL, XXL, XXXL.
With grey retro-reflective tapes. Set made up of two different pieces:
All weather high visibility parka
Parka + Wind Cheater +Jacket + Vest
Two-colour parka Yellow/ Navy Blue or Orange/Navy blue in 100% polyester, 
perspiration resistant Oxford
fabric, polyurethane coating.
100% polyester mesh fabric lining. Removable hood with tightening cord.
Removable two-colour jacket with removable sleeves.
Yellow/ Navy Blue or Orange/Navy blue, 100% polyester, perspiration resistant 
Oxford
fabric, polyurethane coating. Quilted sleeves.
Reflective inserts on the sleeves.
AN INNOVATIVE LINE TO BE SEEN AT ALL TIMES AND IN ALL CIRCUMSTANCES
Removable system of fastening jacket with
only 3 attaching points using press-studs,
providing comfort and exceptional ease.
Adjustable sleeve bottom
of the parka by silicone
tightening tabs
Opening flap at the bottom of the parka facilitating printing
Advantage(s)
Careful workmanship and quality of materials.
Lightweight, warm and comfortable.
Retro-reflective tapes over the shoulders for excellent visibility even above the 
wearer
The handy 4-in-1 system offers the user many options for using (complete set, vest 
alone with or without
sleeves, single parka).

Standards and certifications This protective garment has been tested according to the following European Standards:
- EN343: 2003 +A1: 2007. Protective clothing. Protection against rain. (Class 3/1).
- EN ISO20471: 2013. High visibility clothing — Test methods and requirements.
Parka (class 3); detachable vest with sleeves (class 3); detachable vest without sleeves (class 2).
It complies with the European Directive 89/686/EEC on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE).

840844
840845
840846
840847
840848
860643
860644
860645
860646
860647 

3660338069048
3660338069055
3660338069062
3660338069079
3660338069086
3660338154638
3660338154645
3660338154652
3660338154669
3660338154676 

YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE M 
YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE L 
YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XL 
YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXL 
YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXXL 
ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE M 
ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE L 
ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XL 
ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXL 
ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXXL

3 2

Bodywarmer only

EN 343

3

3

EN 14058

(with bodywarmer)

mailto:aftersale-rubix-engineering@rubix-group.com
http://www.giss.com/



