

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Update: 17/05/2021

PARKA EOLE'R 4 IN 1 PARKA + WIND CHEATER + JACKET + VEST		
Item#	EAN	Product
840844	3660338069048	YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE M
840845	3660338069055	YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE L
840846	3660338069062	YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XL
840847	3660338069079	YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXL
840848	3660338069086	YELLOW/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXXL
860643	3660338154638	ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE M
860644	3660338154645	ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE L
860645	3660338154652	ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XL
860646	3660338154669	ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXL
860647	3660338154676	ORANGE/NAVY BLUE SIZE XXXL

Description

4x1 foul weather high visibility garment

Sizes S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL.

With grey retro-reflective tapes. Set made up of two different pieces:

All weather high visibility parka

Parka + Wind Cheater + Jacket + Vest

Two-colour parka Yellow/ Navy Blue or Orange/Navy blue in 100% polyester, perspiration resistant Oxford

fabric, polyurethane coating.

100% polyester mesh fabric lining. Removable hood with tightening cord.

Removable two-colour jacket with removable sleeves.

Yellow/ Navy Blue or Orange/Navy blue, 100% polyester, perspiration resistant Oxford

fabric, polyurethane coating. Quilted sleeves.

Reflective inserts on the sleeves.

AN INNOVATIVE LINE TO BE SEEN AT ALL TIMES AND IN ALL CIRCUMSTANCES

Removable system of fastening jacket with

only 3 attaching points using press-studs,

providing comfort and exceptional ease.

Adjustable sleeve bottom

of the parka by silicone

tightening tabs

Opening flap at the bottom of the parka facilitating printing

Advantage(s)

Careful workmanship and quality of materials.

Lightweight, warm and comfortable.

Retro-reflective tapes over the shoulders for excellent visibility even above the wearer

The handy 4-in-1 system offers the user many options for using (complete set, vest alone with or without

sleeves, single parka).











Standards and certifications This protective garment has been tested according to the following European Standards:

- EN343: 2003 +A1: 2007. Protective clothing. Protection against rain. (Class 3/1).
- EN ISO20471: 2013. High visibility clothing Test methods and requirements.

Parka (class 3); detachable vest with sleeves (class 3); detachable vest without sleeves (class 2). It complies with the European Directive 89/686/EEC on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE).

EN ISO 20471



EN ISO 20471

EN 343



